MaBa in cm

1/2 Oberweaite:

1/2 Saumweite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Lange ab Schulter
Rilckenteil:

Armel Linge:

55, 00 cm
50,00 cm
&5, 00 cm

T3, 00 o

78,00 cm

57.00 cm
52,00 em
71,00 em

75,00 em

80,00 cm

50 00 cm
&4 00 cm
73,00 cm

7,00 cm

g2 00 cm

XL
61,00 cm
56,00 cm
75,00 cm

79,00 cm

g3, 00 cm
&8 00 cm
71,00 cm

B1,00 cm

BF,00 cm

3XL
67,00 cm
62,00 em
79,00 cm

83,00 em

89,00 cm



